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American Outlaw has had wide 
use.  The pedigree is from 
proven genetics and the EPD’s 
are tops.  His carcass EPD’s are 
some of the best.

NEW FRONTIER 33A ET

MISS FORTUNE C015 ET

BENNETT U271

MS MATRON 802U
CAROLINA LEVERAGE 3214A

MISS FORTUNE U490

Black  PurebredDLGO American Outlaw F015

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

1.8
0.80

WW

84
0.76

YW

129
0.75

MK

18
0.34

CED

12
0.63

TM

60

Stay

15
0.38

CEM

9
0.39

YG

-0.25
0.40

CREA

0.96
0.49

Marb

0.72
0.52

CW

50
0.53

HP

16.01

PG30

3.80
0.240.38

DMI

0.098
0.20

-

FPI

736

$Cow

Doc

13
0.66

Cfat

-0.04
0.38

ADG

0.012
0.19

RFI

0.046
0.15

EPI

1259

Semen: $401436052AMGV Birth: 8/30/2018

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.57

80

SC

1.30

BW: 365d:205d:

125.53 95.57 128.85

MakeUp: 92.188% GV | 7.813% AN

An outcross pedigree with 
outstanding growth EPD’s.  
Excellent maternal strength from 
an incredible dam. BENNETT E158

MS GUNNISON 106R 3051A

33A

MISS X593 B192
GUNNISON 106R

MS FREEDOM 067X

Black  PurebredTAU Top Shelf 150H ET

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-0.9
0.73

WW

95
0.70

YW

147
0.69

MK

23
0.26

CED

17
0.57

TM

71

Stay

12
0.36

CEM

9
0.32

YG

-0.46
0.37

CREA

1.34
0.44

Marb

0.29
0.46

CW

56
0.50

HP

8.48

PG30

-1.27
0.060.27

DMI

-

FPI

890

$Cow

Doc

11
0.50

Cfat

-0.09
0.36

ADG RFI EPI

1417

Semen: $251487223AMGV Birth: 2/18/2020

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.49

80

SC

0.90

BW: 365d:205d:

- 97.62

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX

Jackpot has been at the top in 
sales reports and shows.  They 
are standouts with structure and 
muscle.  His progeny will catch 
your eye.

DAVIDSON JACKPOT 74Z

198L

NAVAHO 188X

DAVIDSON MS JIM 61T
CAROLINA CPR

CEDAR TOP'S 344C

Black  PurebredCTR Jackpot 8660F ET

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

2.1
0.83

WW

72
0.79

YW

102
0.78

MK

32
0.45

CED

7
0.59

TM

67

Stay

17
0.38

CEM

1
0.48

YG

-0.19
0.38

CREA

0.52
0.45

Marb

0.42
0.53

CW

24
0.55

HP

1.52

PG30

4.75
0.210.36

DMI

0.029
0.22

-

FPI

583

$Cow

Doc

13
0.61

Cfat

-0.03
0.38

ADG

-0.008
0.20

RFI

-0.017
0.15

EPI

1106

Semen: $351468377AMGV Birth: 3/31/2018

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.54

95

SC

-0.10

BW: 365d:205d:

112.25 79.01 95.45

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX
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Franchise has been topping sales 
for many Gelbvieh breeders.  He 
has brought in new outcross 
genetics to a moderate frame 
with calving ease.

C28

026C

POWER PERFECT

A28 CEEBEE
SGCR BLACK VELVET 19U

030Y ET

Black  PurebredMJBC Franchise F806

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-2.4
0.89

WW

63
0.86

YW

100
0.86

MK

30
0.63

CED

15
0.77

TM

62

Stay

6
0.37

CEM

6
0.62

YG

-0.21
0.42

CREA

0.69
0.54

Marb

0.34
0.53

CW

30
0.60

HP

6.50

PG30

-3.65
0.310.65

DMI

0.111
0.54

-

FPI

650

$Cow

Doc

14
0.78

Cfat

-0.03
0.37

ADG

-0.040
0.49

RFI

0.045
0.41

EPI

1175

Semen: $301438051AMGV Birth: 2/17/2018

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.75

71

SC

0.40

BW: 365d:205d:

54.37 80.40 62.88

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX

This high maternal sire has an 
excellent pedigree of past 
proven Gelbvieh genetics.  This is 
some of the top growth genetics 
in Gelbvieh along with calving 
ease.

LEGACY E64

MS EASE E57

DCH HILLE X102

MS UPGRADE A16
AT EASE A357

MS HICKORY Y33

Black  PurebredCKS Unrivaled G54

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

0.2
0.78

WW

94
0.72

YW

148
0.71

MK

31
0.33

CED

16
0.62

TM

78

Stay

23
0.34

CEM

9
0.40

YG

-0.28
0.36

CREA

1.27
0.44

Marb

0.08
0.46

CW

63
0.46

HP

6.68

PG30

1.10
0.200.39

DMI

0.146
0.28

-

FPI

791

$Cow

Doc

15
0.54

Cfat

-0.04
0.38

ADG

0.041
0.25

RFI

0.053
0.19

EPI

1436

Semen: $251458776AMGV Birth: 4/3/2019

Homo PolledBlack

0.43

76

SC

1.00

BW: 365d:205d:

151.96 89.91 161.87

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX

38K is an outcross pedigree for 
many breeders.  Great calving 
ease, high marbling and rib eye. 
Top Shelf 38K’s dam has 
produced other outstanding 
sires in semen production.

DANELL TD CHICO LOCO 28Y

DANELL JOSEPHINE 33C

CK CRAZY HORSE 138P

TD MYA 210T
NEW FRONTIER 33A ET

DANELL JOJO 13Y ET

Black  PurebredJOB Danell Top Shelf 38K ET

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

0.0
0.67

WW

75
0.60

YW

104
0.58

MK

21
0.21

CED

11
0.57

TM

58

Stay

15
0.35

CEM

6
0.31

YG

-0.25
0.34

CREA

0.80
0.41

Marb

0.33
0.40

CW

33
0.45

HP

5.21

PG30

3.52
0.190.21

DMI

0.020
0.10

-

FPI

831

$Cow

Doc

11
0.46

Cfat

-0.04
0.34

ADG

-0.055
0.11

RFI

0.027
0.09

EPI

1253

Semen: $301535044AMGV Birth: 2/24/2022

Homo PolledBlack

0.22

82

SC

0.80

BW: 365d:205d:

108.05 81.40 67.11

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX
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He offers exceptional quality and 
breed leading EPDs as he ranks 
in the Top 1% for RE, MARB and 
FPI, Top 3% for YW and Top 5% 
for WW.  ALL AMERICAN’s 
individual performance was 
impressive as well, posting an 
827-pound WWT (105 ratio) and 
a 1322-pound YWT (108 ratio).

TPG FRONTRUNNER 2510F

F109 ET

TPG JACKPOT 7551B ET

MS WARDON 2510Z ET
CAROLINA LEVERAGE 3214A

HATTIE B C106 ET

Black  PurebredJKGF All American J109

EPDs02/20/2024

BW

-1.8
0.45

WW

81
0.47

YW

130
0.48

MK

24
0.20

CED

13
0.44

TM

65

Stay

16
0.32

CEM

7
0.25

YG

-0.29
0.32

CREA

0.98
0.37

Marb

0.58
0.36

CW

27
0.42

HP

12.21

PG30

2.61
0.010.08

DMI

-0.012
0.06

-

FPI

827

$Cow

Doc

11
0.41

Cfat

-0.02
0.33

ADG

-0.023
0.06

RFI

0.004
0.05

EPI

1322

Semen: $301537675AMGV Birth: 9/8/2021

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.16

75

SC

0.68

BW: 365d:205d:

NEW!
122.15 95.70 118.75

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX

Bruiser can be an outcross for 
many breeders.  Bruiser will 
score high in fertility, excellent 
growth with extra body length.  
This young sire deserves an extra 
look.

DANELL PAY PAL 12H

DANELL SUSIE 35F

DANELL PAYGRADE 68E

DANELL JOSEPHINE 33C
BOLTON PAY DAY 45C

DANELL SALLY 23Y

Black  PurebredJOB Danell Bruiser 43K

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

2.7
0.61

WW

85
0.56

YW

131
0.56

MK

26
0.23

CED

9
0.51

TM

69

Stay

10
0.30

CEM

6
0.27

YG

-0.30
0.32

CREA

0.94
0.39

Marb

0.16
0.40

CW

49
0.42

HP

12.55

PG30

3.98
0.060.16

DMI

0.112
0.04

-

FPI

751

$Cow

Doc

11
0.43

Cfat

-0.07
0.32

ADG

-0.040
0.05

RFI

0.068
0.04

EPI

1349

Semen: $301535049AMGV Birth: 2/25/2022

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.31

84

SC

1.10

BW: 365d:205d:

95.06 81.09 94.06

MakeUp: 92.2% GV | 7.8% AN

Ascendance K318 offers a fresh 
and unique option for those 
looking for an elite purebred 
Gelbvieh prospect in a Homo 
Black, Homo Polled package.  
Phenomenal birth to growth 
spread off a first-calf heifer, 77 
lb. birth weight, 903 lb. 205-day 
wt 1,585 lb. 365-day wt. 

EMINENCE E02

MISS HOJER H103

DOMINANCE 4280B

BELLY RIVER AMBER 56A
CHIEF JUSTICE C205

MISS HOJER G907

Black  PurebredBBC Ascendance K318

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

1.4
0.48

WW

83
0.46

YW

132
0.47

MK

25
0.17

CED

11
0.44

TM

66

Stay

18
0.31

CEM

5
0.23

YG

-0.04
0.30

CREA

0.73
0.35

Marb

0.42
0.35

CW

62
0.39

HP

11.51

PG30

1.55
0.070.10

DMI

-

FPI

903

$Cow

Doc

14
0.37

Cfat

-0.01
0.31

ADG RFI EPI

1585

Semen: $451576164AMGV Birth: 12/30/2022

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.16

77

SC

0.99

BW: 365d:205d:

NEW!
- 87.19

MakeUp: 93.8% GV | 6.3% AN
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Limit Order is a clean fronted, 
moderate framed purebred 
option that will be outcross 
genetics for many herds.  He has 
an excellent EPD profile that will 
hopefully allow him to be an 
excellent option for both heifers 
and cows.  Neogen DNA testing 
has him as a 10 for Tenderness 

HILLE STOCK OPTIONS D410

MISS FORTUNE 183E

CAROLINA LEVERAGE 3214A

HILLE B189 ET
LAND CRUISER

MISS GRANITE 76A

Black  PurebredTMMW Limit Order 205K

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-0.6
0.45

WW

82
0.46

YW

121
0.47

MK

26
0.20

CED

15
0.44

TM

67

Stay

19
0.33

CEM

8
0.24

YG

-0.42
0.32

CREA

1.35
0.38

Marb

0.07
0.38

CW

32
0.41

HP

10.71

PG30

2.84
0.080.11

DMI

0.076
0.24

-

FPI

752

$Cow

Doc

11
0.44

Cfat

-0.03
0.33

ADG

-0.021
0.22

RFI

0.001
0.15

EPI

1109

Semen: $301559879AMGV Birth: 10/17/2022

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.14

76

SC

1.23

BW: 365d:205d:

NEW!
139.35 83.10 100.76

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX

Sound structured, thick made, 
deep bodied, and attractive 
describe this PB bull.  He is out 
of an 8 year old Dam of Merit 
cow who weaned this bull at 
58% of her body weight.  5402C 
has been a multiple year donor 
for Rippe Gelbvieh.  Ranks 38th 
highest FPI for all PB bulls in 2023

POST ROCK EASY UPGRADE 83J2

MS WATCHMAN 5402C

TPG FRONTRUNNER 2510F

POST ROCK ELBA 168Z2
LAZY TV WATCHMAN W021

MS ASTRO 2309Z ET

Black  PurebredDBRG Mr Lucky 3255L

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-0.9
0.48

WW

74
0.45

YW

116
0.46

MK

22
0.16

CED

16
0.43

TM

59

Stay

13
0.30

CEM

9
0.20

YG

-0.03
0.30

CREA

0.41
0.35

Marb

0.56
0.36

CW

37
0.39

HP

7.34

PG30

3.18
0.070.08

DMI

-0.014
0.05

-

FPI

671

$Cow

Doc

12
0.35

Cfat

-0.01
0.30

ADG

-0.067
0.05

RFI

0.025
0.05

EPI

1228

Semen: $501578602AMGV Birth: 3/1/2023

Homo PolledBlack

0.28

89

SC

0.70

BW: 365d:205d:

NEW!
99.24 89.18 75.83

MakeUp: 87.5% GV | 12.5% AN

A proven Gelbvieh sire for 
growth plus he improves the 
carcass merit of the progeny.  
Jackpot has a good scrotal 
measure. He adds docility.  
Jackpot produced the $52,000 
DLW Frontrunner sire.

ADKINS JACKPOT 906W

MS MATRON 802U

CAROLINA FORTUNE 2564JET

ADKINS MISS DIXIE 672S
MR KINGSTON 106P

MISS RT 338 703S ET

Black  PurebredDLW TPG Jackpot 7551B

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

1.7
0.80

WW

77
0.76

YW

129
0.75

MK

31
0.56

CED

8
0.65

TM

70

Stay

15
0.46

CEM

6
0.51

YG

-0.09
0.43

CREA

0.56
0.54

Marb

0.55
0.56

CW

37
0.58

HP

10.23

PG30

2.58
0.360.54

DMI

-0.037
0.26

-

FPI

681

$Cow

Doc

15
0.62

Cfat

-0.01
0.43

ADG

0.004
0.31

RFI

0.053
0.23

EPI

1160

Semen: $301306681AMGV Birth: 9/7/2014

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.61

81

SC

1.20

BW: 365d:205d:

112.95 87.25 138.34

MakeUp: 84.375% GV | 15.625% AN
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High Life is a high used balancer 
bull for AI.  He is powerful, wide, 
and deep with excellent feet and 
legs plus eye appeal.  High Life 
has the growth numbers to add 
pounds for any program.

DITKA C85

MS EDISON

SANDPOINT BUTKUS X797

LADYBUG A012
DLW EDISON 6718X

512U

Black BalancerLRSF High Life H64

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

0.1
0.82

WW

96
0.77

YW

144
0.78

MK

14
0.35

CED

13
0.65

TM

62

Stay

14
0.41

CEM

5
0.39

YG

-0.07
0.41

CREA

0.97
0.50

Marb

-0.02
0.54

CW

65
0.55

HP

8.10

PG30

-0.37
0.190.42

DMI

-0.048
0.29

-

FPI

666

$Cow

Doc

15
0.55

Cfat

0.01
0.41

ADG

0.035
0.25

RFI

-0.097
0.14

EPI

1394

Semen: $301494241AMGV

53%

Birth: 2/5/2020

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.53

87

SC

-0.40

BW: 365d:205d:

103.07 84.99 175.28

MakeUp: 53.1% GV | 46.9% AN

Krater was the favorite at the 
2023 Bar T Bar program.  This 
exciting HCC Whitewater 9010 
son is from a tested Alumni 
7513A daughter.  Excellent 
calving ease, performance and 
extra high carcass traits makes 
this homo polled/homo black an 
easy bull to use.

HCC WHITEWATER 9010

MS BLACK CROSS 5130

MILL BRAE IDENTIFIED 4031

ROCK CREEK SARA 6066
ALUMNI 7513A ET

MS OK SCARLETT 6R3 ET

Black BalancerBTBR Krater 2305 ET

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-3.2
0.61

WW

78
0.56

YW

132
0.54

MK

34
0.17

CED

22
0.53

TM

74

Stay

16
0.29

CEM

13
0.29

YG

0.01
0.34

CREA

0.94
0.41

Marb

0.77
0.41

CW

59
0.41

HP

2.80

PG30

1.92
0.070.08

DMI

-

FPI

459

$Cow

Doc

13
0.40

Cfat

0.04
0.36

ADG RFI EPI

1217

Semen: $301546034AMGV

50%

Birth: 4/5/2022

PolledBlack

0.10

74

SC

0.60

BW: 365d:205d:

- 103.01

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AN

Durant has calving ease, 
moderate frame, is deep bodied 
with lots of eye appeal. The 
daughters are moderate, nice 
uddered, docile and will add 
marbling to the genetics.

BISMARCKS MR GOVENOR 2A

BTBR MS BLACK CROSS 2023

HPR ROYAL BISMARCK 0504

GOVENORS MISS TRISTA 13Y
LAZY TV WATCHMAN W021

MS BLACK CROSS 7103

Black BalancerBTBR Durant 6296D

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-5.1
0.84

WW

76
0.78

YW

108
0.76

MK

21
0.54

CED

20
0.71

TM

59

Stay

16
0.39

CEM

10
0.49

YG

0.10
0.42

CREA

0.29
0.53

Marb

0.75
0.52

CW

47
0.56

HP

4.59

PG30

7.27
0.180.28

DMI

-0.639
0.44

-

FPI

698

$Cow

Doc

12
0.65

Cfat

0.01
0.42

ADG

-0.036
0.44

RFI

-0.393
0.35

EPI

1233

Semen: $251352159AMGV

38%

Birth: 3/25/2016

Homo PolledBlack

0.62

74

SC

0.70

BW: 365d:205d:

116.27 99.50 155.79

MakeUp: 37.5% GV | 62.5% AN
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Big time calving ease, big scrotal 
and high marbling to go with eye 
appeal. There is rib shape and 
muscle to go along with 
excellent feet and legs.

LD CAPITALIST 316

MS LEVERAGE 884F

CONNEALY CAPITALIST 028

LD DIXIE ERICA 2053
CAROLINA LEVERAGE 3214A

MS IN FOCUS 22Z 615D ET

Black BalancerTAU Night Shift 69H

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-2.1
0.77

WW

81
0.71

YW

129
0.70

MK

21
0.30

CED

16
0.68

TM

62

Stay

14
0.38

CEM

10
0.41

YG

0.05
0.40

CREA

0.59
0.48

Marb

0.64
0.48

CW

56
0.53

HP

6.18

PG30

1.64
0.070.11

DMI

0.036
0.08

-

FPI

702

$Cow

Doc

13
0.53

Cfat

0.02
0.43

ADG

-0.004
0.08

RFI

0.025
0.07

EPI

1217

Semen: $251482025AMGV

36%

Birth: 2/1/2020

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.59

68

SC

0.70

BW: 365d:205d:

101.19 96.58 124.81

MakeUp: 35.95% GV | 64.05% AN

An Excellent calving ease 
Balancer that is really sound.  
Justice is free moving and 
produces the attractive males 
and females the industry is 
looking for.  This Balancer has 
produced the top selling kind in 
bull and female sales.

CHIEF JUSTICE C205

WHITE ROCK PRIDE U 217

CAROLINA LEVERAGE 3214A

MISS FORTUNE U490
MYTTY IN FOCUS

WHITE ROCK PRIDE U 244

Black BalancerOGSG Over For Justice 217F

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-4.7
0.76

WW

59
0.69

YW

87
0.68

MK

24
0.36

CED

21
0.66

TM

54

Stay

18
0.37

CEM

14
0.40

YG

-0.08
0.38

CREA

0.34
0.46

Marb

0.43
0.50

CW

29
0.51

HP

6.20

PG30

-0.89
0.230.29

DMI

0.003
0.32

-

FPI

471

$Cow

Doc

17
0.48

Cfat

-0.02
0.39

ADG

0.007
0.28

RFI

0.084
0.20

EPI

932

Semen: $251464350AMGV

50%

Birth: 9/6/2018

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.32

70

SC

0.10

BW: 365d:205d:

120.13 82.62 92.56

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AN

Casino has a pedigree second to 
none.  He adds as much eye 
appeal as any sire.  You will have 
bulls to sell and easy fleshing 
heifers to keep.  There is plenty 
of growth to make the muscle 
outstanding in the Casino 
progeny.

KR CASINO 6243

T BAR S A LA MODE 7B

CFCC BLACK JACK 001

MALSONS SAVANNAH 27Y
CAROLINA 5423P ET

T BAR S MS CHERRY PIE 20T

Black BalancerGDV T Bar S Casino 115G ET

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

1.0
0.71

WW

76
0.62

YW

120
0.62

MK

22
0.19

CED

13
0.57

TM

62

Stay

6
0.26

CEM

7
0.31

YG

-0.10
0.33

CREA

0.57
0.37

Marb

0.30
0.38

CW

43
0.43

HP

0.29

PG30

-0.14
0.010.24

DMI

-0.093
0.06

-

FPI

840

$Cow

Doc

11
0.41

Cfat

-0.02
0.35

ADG

-0.015
0.05

RFI

0.001
0.01

EPI

1123

Semen: $301476113AMGV

31%

Birth: 4/4/2019

Homo PolledBlack

0.09

81

SC

0.10

BW: 365d:205d:

50.69 81.34 122.58

MakeUp: 31.3% GV | 68.8% AN
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Probity was the people’s choice 
Balancer Bull Futurity Champion 
at Denver in 2017.  Probity sired 
the 2020 Balancer Bull Futurity 
Champion Balancer bull in 
Denver. There is eye appeal in 
the calving ease sire with 
excellent growth.

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 1682

CLEMENTINE 254Z8

BASIN PAYWEIGHT 006S

21AR O LASS 7017
POP A TOP 197T83

MS EXTRA SUGAR 254N72 ET

Black BalancerProbity 254D28

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-0.9
0.88

WW

80
0.84

YW

128
0.84

MK

26
0.69

CED

16
0.72

TM

66

Stay

16
0.49

CEM

9
0.60

YG

0.19
0.51

CREA

0.16
0.60

Marb

0.21
0.64

CW

49
0.65

HP

18.39

PG30

-6.73
0.540.70

DMI

-0.078
0.45

-

FPI

792

$Cow

Doc

14
0.66

Cfat

0.03
0.60

ADG

0.015
0.44

RFI

0.004
0.34

EPI

1361

Semen: $251351990AMGV

50%

Birth: 2/10/2016

PolledHomo Black

0.75

91

SC

1.10

BW: 365d:205d:

111.64 83.78 149.20

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AN

Here is a bull with the LOOK. He 
is long bodied, wide muscled, 
clean sheathed with excellent 
feet and legs. Ringgold was 
made with a 17 year old dam.  
The EPD’s will improve as his 
progeny are excelling in growth.

HF WHO'S THAT 7A

198L

HF TIGER 5T

HF LUCY 317Y
CAROLINA CPR

CEDAR TOP'S 344C

Black BalancerCTR Ringgold 9700G ET

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

2.1
0.76

WW

61
0.67

YW

103
0.67

MK

26
0.25

CED

10
0.57

TM

58

Stay

9
0.34

CEM

3
0.34

YG

-0.03
0.38

CREA

0.57
0.44

Marb

0.17
0.43

CW

56
0.48

HP

4.14

PG30

0.37
0.150.17

DMI

0.005
0.09

-

FPI

654

$Cow

Doc

13
0.43

Cfat

-0.01
0.41

ADG

-0.059
0.08

RFI

0.016
0.06

EPI

995

Semen: $401497039AMGV

50%

Birth: 3/17/2019

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.03

89

SC

0.05

BW: 365d:205d:

64.61 66.87 65.02

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AN

Headline is sired by Stevenson's 
Declaration 70748 and out of a 
breed leading 2510ZZ donor 
now at Coles Bend.  This 
maternal brother to Frontrunner 
is phenotypically flawless in a 
sound structural package.  This 
new sire has a performance 
package including marbling.

STEVENSON DECLARATION 70748

MS WARDON 2510Z ET

JINDRA ACCLAIM

RL 9061 BIRDIE 3102
WARDON 24W OF 408

FLYING H 217B/EC203N ET

Black BalancerTPG Headline 1018H

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-0.3
0.73

WW

74
0.66

YW

117
0.64

MK

30
0.23

CED

11
0.60

TM

68

Stay

14
0.32

CEM

5
0.35

YG

0.10
0.38

CREA

0.32
0.46

Marb

0.47
0.48

CW

45
0.50

HP

7.10

PG30

0.79
0.070.08

DMI

-

FPI

641

$Cow

Doc

11
0.47

Cfat

0.02
0.40

ADG RFI EPI

1180

Semen: $351489055AMGV

50%

Birth: 2/10/2020

Homo PolledHomo Black

0.45

80

SC

-0.10

BW: 365d:205d:

- 85.11

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AN
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2024 BHSS Hubbard Supreme 
Row Champion Bull
Grand Champion Balancer NW 
Stock Show Denver 2025 LAZY TV STUNNER G419

F834

MUSGRAVE 316 STUNNER

722E ET
BEA 301A

B406

Black BalancerVLK Stunner L382

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-1.6
0.45

WW

73
0.42

YW

111
0.41

MK

22
0.11

CED

12
0.41

TM

59

Stay

17
0.27

CEM

5
0.18

YG

-0.08
0.28

CREA

0.51
0.34

Marb

0.38
0.31

CW

41
0.34

HP

2.48

PG30

0.84
0.010.01

DMI

-

FPI

730

$Cow

Doc

12
0.13

Cfat

-0.02
0.28

ADG RFI EPI

-

Semen: $301583129AMGV

50%

Birth: 4/18/2023

0.08

80

SC

0.97

BW: 365d:205d:

NEW!
- 83.77

MakeUp: 52.4% GV | 34.75% AN | 
12.5% AR | 0.35% XX

Payload progeny are moderate 
in frame, deep, easy fleshing 
with lots of eye appeal.  He was 
syndicated in Denver 2017 and is 
now available to the Gelbvieh 
Breeders.  They are wide, big 
boned with correct feet and legs.

CTR SANDHILLS 0065X

MS MARBLING 56Y

SANDMAN 6523S

7281T
MARBLING 2401M

98U

Black BalancerBGGR Blk Gold Payload 6152

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

2.7
0.83

WW

73
0.78

YW

118
0.77

MK

15
0.57

CED

9
0.62

TM

51

Stay

13
0.44

CEM

5
0.52

YG

-0.05
0.41

CREA

0.73
0.50

Marb

0.29
0.54

CW

44
0.55

HP

-3.83

PG30

3.42
0.270.39

DMI

0.014
0.20

-

FPI

730

$Cow

Doc

15
0.58

Cfat

0.01
0.41

ADG

0.003
0.27

RFI

-0.017
0.21

EPI

1239

Semen: $301367868AMGV

55%

Birth: 12/12/2015

Homo PolledBlack

0.58

79

SC

0.90

BW: 365d:205d:

80.26 75.05 120.90

MakeUp: 54.688% GV | 43.75% AN | 
1.563% XX

High selling Gelbvieh/Balancer at 
2024 Black Hills Stock Show.  
Impressive individual 
performance, EPD profile, cow 
family.  We think this bull offers 
show ring looks to performance 
cattle pedigrees or add growth, 
mass and numbers to your show 
cattle program.

FLYING H 80A/40A 79E ET

5256C

FLYING H MR EFFECT 40A

FLYING H MS SANDMAN 80A
SECRET BRAND 2100Z ET

7062T ET

Black BalancerBABR On Rush 3000L ET

EPDs02/04/2025

BW

-0.4
0.44

WW

84
0.42

YW

128
0.43

MK

21
0.17

CED

16
0.40

TM

63

Stay

10
0.31

CEM

8
0.22

YG

-0.09
0.29

CREA

0.72
0.34

Marb

0.52
0.34

CW

52
0.37

HP

7.36

PG30

2.58
0.130.16

DMI

-0.040
0.05

-

FPI

904

$Cow

Doc

12
0.36

Cfat

-0.01
0.31

ADG

-0.041
0.08

RFI

-0.012
0.06

EPI

1560

Semen: $1001575866AMGV

50%

Birth: 3/26/2023

Homo PolledBlack

0.21

0

SC

0.35

BW: 365d:205d:

NEW!
82.59 93.62 108.02

MakeUp: 53.9% GV | 45.3% AN | 
0.8% XX
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Sound Structured, big bodied, and attractive 
Hedge Fund son.  Weaned off his dam at 59% of 
her body wt.  Use him on heifers as he ranks in the 
top 10% of the breed for calving ease while still 
being in top 10% for YWT. Ranks in top 15% of 
breed for Marb and top 5% for FPI.

DEER VALLEY HEDGE FUND

MS FRANCHISE 0296H

DEER VALLEY GROWTH FUND

DEER VALLEY BARBARA 514
FRANCHISE F806

MISS CORONA 177C

DBRGMr Royalty 3199L

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AN

BW

-2.5
0.48

WW

78
0.45

YW

131
0.46

MK

27
0.16

CED

17
0.45

TM

72

Stay

15
0.29

CEM

9
0.24

YG

0.10
0.31

CREA

0.34
0.35

Marb

0.57
0.37

CW

41
0.38

HP

9.89

PG30

-0.38
0.010.06

DMI

-

-

FPI

94.69

$CowDoc

13
0.18

Cfat

0.03
0.33

ADG RFI EPISemen:$ 351573795
Born: 2/17/2023
AMGV

AMF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 13
Defects

Homo Polled -  Homo Black

SC

0.80
0.29

NEW!

50% Black Balancer

724 134680BW: 365d:205d:

Go Time was selected as the 2022 People’s Choice 
Balancer Futurity Champion.  Backed by two past 
futurity winners in his pedigree he caught the 
attention of breeders from across the nation and 
was noted for his eye appeal, wide and powerful 
build on a sound foot and leg. 

REBEL YELL 804F ET

SOPHIA 781E

PROBITY 254D28

ANISSA 921U ET
DC CROSSBOW 401C3 ET

DC 14D2

BARG Go Time 781J

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 50.6% GV | 46.3% AN | 
3.1% AR

BW

0.7
0.74

WW

71
0.69

YW

114
0.69

MK

25
0.21

CED

14
0.55

TM

61

Stay

17
0.30

CEM

7
0.23

YG

0.05
0.34

CREA

0.52
0.37

Marb

0.43
0.49

CW

44
0.44

HP

9.21

PG30

1.60
0.070.10

DMI

-0.099
0.26-

118.16

FPI

81.57

$CowDoc

12
0.51

Cfat

0.03
0.38

ADG

-0.084
0.22

RFI

0.002
0.09

EPI

70.74

Semen:$ 401516381
Born: 1/21/2021
AMGV

AMF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 12
Defects

Homo Polled -  Homo Black

SC

1.30
0.34

NEW!

50% Black Balancer

662 135375BW: 365d:205d:

Cedar Top’s first calf crop has eight bulls selling 
February 18, 2025. Sired by the great female 
maker KG Justified 3023 and out of a great cow at 
CTR that always raises top 5 calves.  Simply put 
this is a female maker deluxe with added 
performance and one incredible look.

KG JUSTIFIED 3023

MISS SANDHILLS 300A ET

CONNEALY JUDGMENT

KG MISS MAGIC 1443
BLACK IMPACT 3960N

SANDHILLS 115L

CTR Justified 200J

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AN

BW

0.7
0.54

WW

80
0.49

YW

124
0.51

MK

30
0.25

CED

9
0.50

TM

71

Stay

17
0.33

CEM

4
0.29

YG

0.04
0.34

CREA

0.26
0.40

Marb

0.49
0.41

CW

33
0.42

HP

6.55

PG30

-1.44
0.050.07

DMI

-

-

FPI

87.73

$CowDoc

15
0.41

Cfat

0.01
0.37

ADG RFI EPISemen:$ 301524422
Born: 1/29/2021
AMGV

-
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 15
Defects

Homo Polled -  Homo Black

SC

0.40
0.15

NEW!

50% Black Balancer

680 -89BW: 365d:205d:

Luck of the Irish is the high-performance Finnegan 
son people are after. He will add muscle shape 
and performance to Balancer and Angus cows. His 
perfect foot shape and sharp look says he will be a 
high-quality female maker. He combines 
conservative BWT with chart-topping growth. 

HILLSDOWN FINNEGAN 4F

MS RED OSCAR S202C

JEN-TY DYNAMITE

AVERY 13D
BCC RED OSCAR 63Y

TREVOR TRIXIE 17W43

RRG Luck Of The Irish

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX

BW

0.1
0.49

WW

86
0.46

YW

126
0.47

MK

20
0.19

CED

14
0.43

TM

63

Stay

10
0.32

CEM

7
0.22

YG

-0.34
0.30

CREA

0.85
0.36

Marb

-0.06
0.36

CW

30
0.39

HP

6.73

PG30

1.54
0.110.17

DMI

-0.019
0.04-

85.24

FPI

79.92

$CowDoc

11
0.40

Cfat

-0.06
0.31

ADG

-0.038
0.07

RFI

0.026
0.05

EPI

104.77

Semen:$ 301569857
Born: 3/16/2023
AMGV

AMF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 11
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

1.05
0.16

NEW!

Red  Purebred

692 133185BW: 365d:205d:

Page 12  email: bullbarn@bullbarn.com - web: http://www.bullbarn.com - Phone: 1-800-535-6137 Bull Barn Genetics



Gunner is a phenotypical standout.  Impressive 
muscle pattern, capacity, thickness and very 
athletic.  There is commercial semen available on 
Gunner.

LONE STAR D027

CLEMENTINE 5147C

BLUE'S IMPACT 001X

LAZY TV MS CURVE B027
MR REV

HILLE A147

MCAA Gunner 947G

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 87.109% GV | 12.5% AN | 
0.391% AR

BW

1.8
0.82

WW

85
0.77

YW

137
0.76

MK

25
0.43

CED

9
0.61

TM

68

Stay

9
0.35

CEM

5
0.42

YG

-0.19
0.38

CREA

0.88
0.48

Marb

0.51
0.52

CW

46
0.52

HP

14.18

PG30

-1.43
0.230.40

DMI

0.015
0.04-

84.43

FPI

90.92

$CowDoc

14
0.66

Cfat

-0.02
0.35

ADG

-0.028
0.04

RFI

0.022
0.04

EPI

119.19

Semen:$ 401443537
Born: 2/19/2019
AMGV

AMF-PMelF-CAP-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - /3 14
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

1.20
0.67

Red  Purebred

854 142187BW: 365d:205d:

Tops Down is a dark red calving ease specialist.  
They are structurally correct, docile with lots of 
eye appeal.

JRI POP A TOP 2 ETN

MS DEEP IMPACT 126A 6023D

TOP SECRET 253M75 ET

MS RED DAWN 197R72
DEEP IMPACT 126A ET

TAU MS 43T 340

JLEA Tops Down

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 86.719% GV | 13.281% AN

BW

-6.0
0.73

WW

48
0.67

YW

65
0.66

MK

17
0.19

CED

21
0.61

TM

41

Stay

17
0.38

CEM

8
0.32

YG

-0.10
0.35

CREA

0.28
0.40

Marb

0.22
0.42

CW

14
0.47

HP

4.49

PG30

-1.34
0.070.24

DMI

-

-

FPI

71.57

$CowDoc

15
0.44

Cfat

-0.01
0.38

ADG RFI EPISemen:$ 301480898
Born: 9/6/2019
AMGV

AMF-PMelF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 15
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

-0.10
0.44

Red  Purebred

681 119161BW: 365d:205d:

Pendleton can be an outcross for many red 
breeders.  Pendleton is structurally sound, good 
footed and powerful in a moderate package.  He 
was a standout on weaning and yearling ratios 
with plenty of eye appeal and muscle.

WHISKEY ECLIPSE D6292

MISS HOJER C584

ECLIPSE A360

MISS HOJER U8136
BUTLERS RED OAK 908W

S86

BNC Pendleton G969

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 93.8% GV | 6.3% AR

BW

-1.6
0.66

WW

61
0.61

YW

96
0.60

MK

24
0.15

CED

16
0.51

TM

55

Stay

17
0.31

CEM

6
0.25

YG

-0.28
0.32

CREA

0.67
0.38

Marb

0.16
0.33

CW

21
0.43

HP

5.23

PG30

0.01
0.120.14

DMI

0.001
0.02-

114.98

FPI

73.59

$CowDoc

14
0.49

Cfat

-0.04
0.30

ADG

-0.060
0.02

RFI

-0.006
0.02

EPI

57.59

Semen:$ 301455590
Born: 1/28/2019
AMGV

AMF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 14
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

0.50
0.21

Red  Purebred

824 123884BW: 365d:205d:

Eclipse is the polled purebred Cornhusker Red 
son.He has calving ease with growth, maternal 
strength and added carcass value.

CORNHUSKER RED 524C

613D

TRACTION 7412

ZIVA Z24
25A

435B

KHR 03F "Eclipse"

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 99.9% GV | 0.1% XX

BW

-2.9
0.77

WW

71
0.71

YW

109
0.71

MK

22
0.32

CED

20
0.62

TM

57

Stay

18
0.37

CEM

13
0.36

YG

-0.21
0.37

CREA

0.48
0.47

Marb

0.20
0.43

CW

24
0.50

HP

20.25

PG30

2.14
0.260.36

DMI

-0.008
0.10-

140.06

FPI

82.44

$CowDoc

12
0.52

Cfat

-0.05
0.35

ADG

-0.130
0.10

RFI

0.078
0.08

EPI

25.35

Semen:$ 301424415
Born: 2/16/2018
AMGV

AMF-PMelF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 12
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

0.40
0.52

Red  Purebred

777 131086BW: 365d:205d:
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Inferno's first couple calf crops have proven hime 
to deliver a low birth weight to his progeny and to 
provide them with above average growth.  He 
adds the style, eye appeal, and substance in his 
calves.  This combination is very hard to find in a 
purebred herd sire.

06A

MISS HOJER X186

FINAL ANSWER W24 ET

POST ROCK WILMA 250S8 ET
ASTRO 407S

R530

BNC Inferno F8115

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 87.5% GV | 12.5% AN

BW

-0.7
0.71

WW

65
0.64

YW

99
0.64

MK

16
0.22

CED

14
0.54

TM

48

Stay

17
0.31

CEM

8
0.28

YG

-0.08
0.33

CREA

0.46
0.40

Marb

-0.01
0.37

CW

31
0.48

HP

5.15

PG30

2.83
0.230.32

DMI

-0.003
0.05-

115.56

FPI

68.15

$CowDoc

9
0.34

Cfat

-0.01
0.29

ADG

-0.036
0.04

RFI

0.010
0.03

EPI

77.46

Semen:$ 301422405
Born: 2/6/2018
AMGV

AMF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 9
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

0.45
0.05

Red  Purebred

774 123182BW: 365d:205d:

Just N Time is well named.  This polled red bull can 
add the genetics we strive for.  Calving ease, 
weaning weight, yearling weight, milk and 
attractive phenotype with added muscle.

BIEBER CL ENERGIZE F121

MS COLLEGIAN 714E

BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218

BIEBER CL ADELLE 575D
HILLE COLLEGIAN C134

HILLE C272

GRU Just N Time 714J

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AR

BW

-2.8
0.82

WW

80
0.76

YW

124
0.77

MK

32
0.17

CED

17
0.67

TM

72

Stay

23
0.38

CEM

10
0.35

YG

-0.01
0.40

CREA

0.54
0.47

Marb

0.58
0.51

CW

29
0.54

HP

5.93

PG30

2.11
0.010.12

DMI

0.108
0.42-

151.14

FPI

96.69

$CowDoc

16
0.54

Cfat

0.03
0.42

ADG

0.053
0.36

RFI

-0.021
0.22

EPI

149.48

Semen:$ 401521176
Born: 2/18/2021
AMGV

AMF-PMelF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 16
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

0.70
0.56

50% Red Balancer

809 132776BW: 365d:205d:

Game Day is a  phenotypical standout.  The 
genetics excel.  He has continued to top sales with 
great eye appeal.

OVER DRAFT PICK 413D

028X

C-T RED QUEST 4010

OVER BLUSH 413B
HILLE U112 URIAL

MISS BUD 9K

PROG OVER Game Day 443G

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 50% GV | 50% AR

BW

0.8
0.72

WW

69
0.65

YW

112
0.65

MK

20
0.25

CED

11
0.59

TM

55

Stay

13
0.33

CEM

6
0.31

YG

0.10
0.34

CREA

0.11
0.39

Marb

0.53
0.38

CW

44
0.47

HP

7.15

PG30

-0.41
0.200.24

DMI

0.002
0.13-

92.27

FPI

81.36

$CowDoc

16
0.49

Cfat

0.00
0.34

ADG

0.077
0.12

RFI

-0.178
0.08

EPI

164.80

Semen:$ 301468746
Born: 1/17/2019
AMGV

AMF-PMelF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 16
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

1.50
0.23

50% Red Balancer

569 109379BW: 365d:205d:

Justice is the red calving ease balancer bull you 
have asked for.  A Durant son that transmits 
power.  The first sons sell in 2024.  The dam of 
Justice sold for a value of $16,000.00 in the 2023 
Warner Beef Female Sale.

DURANT 6296D

MS PROFITBUILDER 960G

BISMARCKS MR GOVENOR 2A

BTBR MS BLACK CROSS 2023
H2R PROFITBUILDER B403

MS PEARL 379A

DLW Justice 960J

EPDs02/04/2025

MakeUp: 37.1% GV | 31.7% AR | 
31.3% AN

BW

-3.1
0.69

WW

72
0.62

YW

101
0.62

MK

24
0.17

CED

17
0.56

TM

60

Stay

14
0.32

CEM

8
0.28

YG

0.03
0.33

CREA

0.01
0.40

Marb

0.33
0.42

CW

19
0.43

HP

5.22

PG30

3.11
0.010.06

DMI

-0.319
0.12-

98.14

FPI

84.04

$CowDoc

11
0.41

Cfat

-0.01
0.34

ADG

-0.010
0.12

RFI

-0.203
0.10

EPI

130.95

Semen:$ 301520663
Born: 1/24/2021
AMGV

AMF-DDF-NHF-OSF
Igenity: Tenderness/Docility - / 11
Defects

Homo Polled -  Red

SC

1.10
0.23

37% Red Balancer

743 125368BW: 365d:205d:
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Bull Barn Genetics 

210 Starr Drive 

Stapleton, NE  69163 

800-535-6173 

bullbarn@bullbarn.com 

www.bullbarn.com 

 

Address Service Requested First Class Mail 

Gelbvieh Bull Barn 

Disclaimer of Warranty 

Bull Barn GeneƟcs and its agents or employees cannot grant the con-
cepƟon rate, quality or producƟvity to be obtained in connecƟon with 
the use of its products or recommended techniques.  Therefore, it 
makes no warranty of any kind whatsoever expressed or implied which 
extends beyond descripƟon of the products herein and all warranƟes of 
merchantability and fitness for a parƟcular purpose and hereby dis-
claimed.  Furthermore, neither Bull Barn GeneƟcs nor any of their 
agents or employees shall be responsible for any inquiry, damage, or 
loss caused to persons, animals, or property through the negligent use 
or handling of it or their products or for any damage or loss due to any 
defects in the containers used in connecƟon therewith. 


